
To order online with a credit card visit https://FreshFruitOrder.org/HillsboroughRotary

Rotary Club of Hillsborough

FRUIT SALE

Navel Oranges
Medium to large size, some seeds,  
flavorful, peels and sections easily.

Item #1, 38-40 lbs.
$53.00 40-88 Per box

Item #2, 18-20 lbs
$35.00 20-44 Per Box

Item #10, 8-10 lbs.
$25.00 12-20 Per Box

Red Grapefruit
Medium to large size, yellow peel with 
areas of pink to red blush. Segments have 
pink to reddish tinge.

Item #7, 38-40 lbs. 
$53.00 27-48 Per Box

Item #8, 18-20 lbs.
$35.00 14-24 Per Box

Item #11, 8-10 lbs. 
$25.00 10-14 Per Box

Navel & Grapefruit Mix
Navel Oranges & Grapefruit

Item #9, 18-22 lbs.
$45.00 10-20 Navel Oranges, 8-12 Grapefruit Per Box

Clementines
Small size, seedless, easy to peel.

Item #12, 10-12 lbs. 
$37.00 30-60 Per Box

Anjou Pears
Medium to large size, Oregon/Washington 
variety, abundant juice & sweet flavor.

Item #13, 40-44 lbs.
$64.00 80-120 Per Box

Red Delicious Apples
Medium to large size, mild flavored.  
Tray packed. Extra fancy.

Item #15, 40-44 lbs.
$65.00 80-120 Per Box

Trio Mix Box
Navel Oranges, Apples & Pears.

Item #23
$42.00 8 Navel Oranges, 8 Apples, 8 Pears

Citrus Mix Box
Navel Oranges, Grapefruit & Clementines.

Item #24, 20-22 lbs.
$47.00 8 to 14 Navel Oranges, 6 Grapefruit & 15-30 Clemantines

Fresh Fruit Sampler
Red Delicious Apples, Navel Oranges,  
Anjou Pears & Clementines.

Item #74  
$38.00 4 Apples, 4 Navel Oranges, 4 Pears, 15-30 Clementines

Plain Cheesecake Strawberry Cheesecake Triple Chocolate Cheesecake
Original New York Style  
Cheesecake.
Item #105
$22.00

Classic Strawberry  
Cheesecake.
Item #109
$22.00

Classic New York Style  
Triple Chocolate Cheesecake.
Item #110
$22.00

 8”, 32oz., 0 grams Trans Fat, NEW UNCUT CHEESECAKES – slice your own serving size. Cheesecakes are made in a facility where products containing various nut items are created.



Enter the custom
er order on this sheet. Total all colum

ns, transfer totals to 
the envelope and forward to the designated person for ordering.

138-40 lb.
NAVEL

ORANGES

218-20 lb.
NAVEL

ORANGES

738-40 lb.
GRAPEFRUIT

818-20 lb.
GRAPEFRUIT

9NAVEL
GRAPEFRUIT

MIX

108-10 lb.
NAVEL

ORANGES

118-10 lb.
GRAPEFRUIT

12
CLEMENTINES

1340-44 lb.
ANJOU
PEARS

1540-44 lb.
RED DEL.
APPLES

23NAV-APL-PR
TRIO

24CITRUS MIX
BOX

NAV-GF-CLEM

74FRESH
FRUIT

SAMPLER

105PLAIN
CH. CAKE

109
STRAWBERRY

CH. CAKE

110TRIPPLE
CHOCOLATE
CH. CAKE

TOTAL
UNITS

TOTAL
PAID

BALANCE
DUE 

Custom
er N

am
e, Address and Phone N

um
ber .

$53
$35

$53
$35

$45
$25

$25
$37

$64
$65

$42
$47

$38
$22

$22
$22

1.2.3. 

4.5.6.7.8.9.10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

TOTAL UNITS .
TOTAL
UNITS

TOTAL
PAID

BALANCE
DUE

1
2

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
15

23
24

74
105

109
110

Delivery: W
eek of Decem

ber 4, 2023

Rotary Club of H
illsborough Fruit Sale

To order online with a credit card visit https://FreshFruitOrder.org/HillsboroughRotary

Student N
am

e

Phone / Em
ail address

Tally Sheet  # 
 

 
of  #


