Rotary Club

FRUIT SALE

To order online with a credit card visit https://FreshFruitOrder.org/HillsboroughRotary

Navel Oranges Medium to large size, some seeds, flavorful, peels and sections easily.	Item #1, 38-40 lbs. Item #2, 18-20 lbs Item #10, 8-10 lbs. \$53.00 40-88 Per box \$35.00 20-44 Per Box \$25.00 12-20 Per Box
Red Grapefruit Medium to large size, yellow peel with areas of pink to red blush. Segments have pink to reddish tinge.	Item #7,38-40 lbs. Item #8,18-20 lbs. Item #11, 8-10 lbs. \$53.00 27-48 Per Box \$35.00 14-24 Per Box \$25.00 10-14 Per Box
Navel & Grapefruit Mix Navel Oranges & Grapefruit	Item #9, 18-22 lbs. Item #9, 18-22 lbs. \$45.00 10-20 Navel Oranges, 8-12 Grapefruit Per Box Item #0 (Item #0) (Item
Clementines Small size, seedless, easy to peel.	1 tem #12, 10-12 lbs. \$37.00 30-60 Per Box
Anjou Pears Medium to large size, Oregon/Washington variety, abundant juice & sweet flavor.	Item #13, 40-44 lbs. \$64.00 80-120 Per Box
Red Delicious Apples Medium to large size, mild flavored. Tray packed. Extra fancy.	Item #15, 40-44 lbs. \$65.00 80-120 Per Box
Trio Mix Box Navel Oranges, Apples & Pears.	Item #23 \$42.00 8 Navel Oranges, 8 Apples, 8 Pears
Citrus Mix Box Navel Oranges, Grapefruit & Clementines.	Item #24, 20-22 lbs.\$47.00 8 to 14 Navel Oranges, 6 Grapefruit & 15-30 Clemantines
Fresh Fruit Sampler Red Delicious Apples, Navel Oranges, Anjou Pears & Clementines.	Item #74 \$38.00 4 Apples, 4 Navel Oranges, 4 Pears, 15-30 Clementines
Plain Cheesecake Original New York Style Cheesecake. Item #105 \$22.00	Strawberry Cheesecake Triple Chocolate Cheesecake Classic Strawberry Cheesecake. Item #109 \$22.00 Classic New York Style Triple Chocolate Cheesecake. Item #110 \$22.00
8" 3207 0 grams Trans Eat NEW LINCUT CHEES	FCAKES - slice your own serving size. Cheesecakes are made in a facility where products containing various put items are created

8", 32oz., 0 grams Trans Fat, NEW UNCUT CHEESECAKES – slice your own serving size. Cheesecakes are made in a facility where products containing various nut items are created.

Student Name		3)		; `		5	h		<u> </u>						1. -)	
Phone / Email address	I	7	Ö	d	X	, iu				5			8		<i>N</i>		Rolary Club of millsborougn fruit Sale	n	
Tally Sheet # of #		T	To order online with a credit ca	r onli	ne wi	th a c	redit	card	visit H	nttps:/	//Fres	hFruit	t0rde	r.org/l	Hillsb	oroug	rd visit https://FreshFruit0rder.org/HillsboroughRotary	ry	
Enter the customer order on this sheet. Total all columns, transfer totals to the envelope and forward to the designated person for ordering.	1 38-40 lb. NAVEL ORANGES	18-20 lb. Navel Oranges	7 38-40 lb. GRAPEFRUIT	8 18-20 lb. Grapefruit	9 Navel Grapefruit Mix	10 8-10 lb. NAVEL ORANGES	11 8-10 lb. GRAPEFRUIT	12 CLEMENTINES	13 40-44 lb. ANUOU PEARS	15 40-44 lb. Red del. Apples	23 MAY-APL-PR TRI0	24 CITRUS MIX BOX NAV-GF-OLEM	74 Resh Ruit Sampler	105 PLAM CH. CARE	109 Strawberry CH. Cake	110 Tripple Choodlate Ch. Cake	TOTAL UNITS	TOTAL I Paid	BALANCE Due
Customer Name, Address and Phone Number 🕥	\$ 5 3	<u>3</u> 3	\$53	3° 35	\$ 4 5	\$25	\$25	\$3 7	\$ 6 4	€ 65	\$ 4 2	\$47	\$38	\$22	\$22	\$22			
1.																			
2.																			
3.																			
.4.																			
5																			
6.	<u> </u>																		
7.																			
8.	<u> </u>																		
9.																			
10.																			
11.																			
12.																			
13.																			
14.																			
TOTAL UNITS 🛞																	TOTAL	PAID	BALANCE DUE
	-	2	7	œ	9	10	=	12	13	15	23	24	74	105	109	110			
Delivery: Week of December 4, 2023																			